Women's Kentucky Invitational Tournament hosted by Russell County Lady Lakers Saturday, August 24, 2018 Tee Times start at 8:00 a.m. CST All times are CST

Location: **Lakewood Country Club**—Russell Springs, KY

Entry Fee: \$275 per team for the first 16 PAID teams

\$65 for individuals

Lunch and gifts are included

Make checks payable to: Russell County Lady Laker Golf

Mail forms to:

Russell County Lady Laker Golf c/o Melinda Wright, Treasurer 242 A. G. Smith Rd. Russell Springs, KY 42642

Awards: All-State points will be awarded

Awards will be given to the top 3 teams and top 7 individuals

Check-in Information:

All Times are CST:

- Coach registration begins at 7:00 a.m.
- Driving Range open @ 7:00 a.m.
- Coaches Meeting @ 7:30 a.m.
- Tee Times starting @ 8:00 a.m.
- Awards Ceremony @ 2:00 p.m. (Lunch will be served at awards ceremony)

Any Questions: For more information, contact:

Melinda Wright

Email: Melinda.wright@russell.kyschools.us

Cell: 270-566-1990

Please fill this form out and mail along with check. Thank you!

Women's KIT @ Russell County Hosted by: Russell County Lady Lakers Saturday, August 24, 2018 8:00 a.m. CST

oach's Name:_			
chool Phone:_			
ell Phone:			
Email:			
Player	Grade	Average	Shirt Size
Check one)			

Mail Check and Entry Form to:

Russell County Lady Laker Golf c/o Melinda Wright 242 A. G. Smith Rd. Russell Springs, KY 42642 melinda.wright@russell.kyschools.us

Checks payable to: Russell County Lady Laker Golf Team